EXIT DEVICES
QED
200 Series Grade 1
Heavy-Duty Narrow Stile Exit Devices
BHMA Description
605 Bright Brass
313AN Anodized Duranodic Bronze
626 Satin Chrome

4STANLEY Commercial Hardware
EXIT DEVICES
How to Order
QED 200 Series Grade 1
Heavy-Duty Narrow Stile Exit Devices
QED2xx Narrow Stile Exit Device
605 Bright Brass
313AN Anodized
Duranodic Bronze
626 Satin Chrome
Example
If you ordered: QED215 36" 7FT 626 BF KD
You would get: Grade 1 Heavy-Duty Narrow Stile Surface Vertical Rod Exit Device with Cylinder Dogging for a 7' Door,
in Brushed Chrome Finish, SFIC "F" Keyway, Keyed Different.
Base Part Number
Series Function Size Height Finish Keyway Keying Strike** Notes
QED2 15 36" 7FT 313AN BF KD ALS XXXX
7FT 7 ft Rod
8FT 8 ft Rod
36" 36" Device
48" 48" Device
11 Rim Hex Dog 24 CVR Hex Dog
12 Rim Cylinder Dog 25 CVR Cylinder Dog
13 Rim Fire-Rated* 26 CVR Fire-Rated
14 SVR Hex Dog 27 CVR LBR – Hex Dog
15 SVR Cylinder Dog 28 CVR LBR – Cylinder Dog
16 SVR Fire-Rated 29 CVR LBR – Fire-Rated
17 SVR LBR – Hex Dog
18 SVR LBR – Cylinder Dog
19 SVR LBR – Fire-Rated
BF BEST “F” SFIC
KW Kwikset “KW”
WE Weiser “E”
SC Schlage “C”
GA Yale “GA”
LA Sargent “LA”
LC Less Cylinder
ALS Aluminum Door Strike
HMS Hollow Metal Door Strike
KD Keyed Different
KA Keyed Alike
SK Special Keying
-Construction Keyed
-Construction Master Keyed
-Maison Keyed
-Master Keyed
-Grand Master Keyed
-Great Grand Master Keyed
ZB Zero Bitted
NOTE:
*QED213 available with HMS strike only.
**Only for Rim devices.
5 STANLEY Commercial Hardware
EX
IT
 D
EV
IC
ES
QET
200 Series Grade 1
Heavy-Duty Narrow Stile Exit Trims
Model/Series Functions Style Cylinder Type Qty
QET220 Dummy Lever Escutcheon (ANSI 02) E/M/A — 6
QET230 Passage Lever Escutcheon (ANSI 14) E/M/A — 6
QET260 Keyed Lever Escutcheon (Classroom, ANSI 08) E/M/A Mortise 6
QET270* Night Latch Lever Escutcheon (Storeroom, ANSI 03) E/M/A Rim 6
QET280 Night Latch Lever Escutcheon (Storeroom, ANSI 09) E/M/A Mortise 6
Available in: 605, 613, 626
NOTES:
613 Finish trims match 313AN finish exit devices.
* Not recommended for use on exit devices with vertical rods.
NOTES:

IC
ES
How to Order
QET 200 Series Grade 1
Heavy-Duty Narrow Stile Exit Trims
20 DL – Dummy Trim Lever  (ANSI 02)
25 DP – Dummy Trim Pull (ANSI 02)
30 PL – Passage Lever (ANSI 14)
60 KL – Keyed Lever (ANSI 08)
70 NL – Night Latch Lever Escutcheon (ANSI 03)
75 NL – Night Latch Pull Escutcheon (ANSI 03)
80 NL – Night Latch Lever Escutcheon (ANSI 09)
90 Flat Plate  (ANSI  01)
QET2xx Narrow Stile Exit Trim
Example
If you ordered: QET230 E 626
You would get: Grade 1 Escutcheon Passage Trim Lever, Sierra Design, Satin Chrome.
This trim matches to the QED200 Series Exit Devices.
Base Part Number
Series Function Design Finish Keyway* Keying** Notes
QET2 60 M 626 BF KD XXXX
605 Bright Brass
613 Oil Rubbed Bronze
626 Satin Chrome
NOTES:
* Applies to Surface Vertical Rods only
** Applies to Cylinder Dogged only
L Pull
E Sierra
M Summit
A Slate
BF BEST “F” SFIC
KW Kwikset “KW”
WE Weiser “E”
SC Schlage “C”
GA Yale “GA”
LA Sargent “LA”
LC Less Cylinder
KD Keyed Different
KA Keyed Alike
SK Special Keying
-Construction Keyed
-Construction Master Keyed
-Maison Keyed
-Master Keyed
-Grand Master Keyed
-Great Grand Master Keyed
ZB Zero Bitted
8STANLEY Commercial Hardware